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Friday 25th July
Saturday 26th July
Saturday 9th August
Friday 22nd August
Saturday 30  Augustth

Friday 19th September
Saturday 20th September
Saturday 27th September

Saturday 11th October
Friday 17th October
Saturday 18th October
Saturday 1st November*
Friday 14th November
Saturday 15th November
Friday 19  Decemberth

MURDER MYSTERY
NIGHTS

( p r i c e  i n c l u d e s  o v e r n i g h t  s t a y ,  d i n n e r ,
e n t e r t a i n m e n t  a n d  b r e a k f a s t )

2 0 2 5

Witn e s s  t h e
Mu r d e r ,  S o l v e

t h e  C r im e !

July - August

October - December

Scan QR code for full details of our party nights

Make a Weekend
of it

Friday 19  December
3xnights £250 per person

th

Murder Mystery 

Friday 31  October
2xnights £199 per person

st

Rita Riot Christmas Party 

Halloween Murder Mystery 
Meatloaf

Scottish Ceilidh 


